
DISTRIBUTOR LIST 分銷商名單

INDIA 印度 INDIA 印度

Choksi Heraeus Pvt. Limited
A 194-196, F Road, Madri Industrial Area,
Udaipur – 313003
India

Contact Mr. Kishore Choksi / Mr. Roshan Nair
Phone +91 294 2490029
Fax +91 294 2491825
Email kishore.choksi@choksiheraeus.com

roshan.nair@choksiheraeus.com
Website www.choksiheraeus.com

N Jewellery Techniques Pvt. Ltd.
SDF VI, Ground Floor, SEEPZ–
SEZ, Andheri (E),
Mumbai Maharahtra, 400096
India

Contact Mr. Mehernosh Printer
Phone +91 22 23886162
Fax +91 22 23886163
Email mdprinter@gmail.com
Website www.njtpl.co.in/

INDONESIA 印度尼西亞 INDONESIA 印度尼西亞

PT. Dasa Windu Sejahtera
Ruko Golden 8 Blok J No. 8
Gading Serpong 15810,
Tangerang Banten, Indonesia

Contact Mr. Daniel Saban
Phone +62 21 29507113
Mobile +62 812 9821 0951
Email daniel@dasawindu.com

Imperial Jewelry
BG. Junction Mall Lt. GL-840
JL. Bubutan No. 1-7
Surabaya, Indonesia

Contact Ms. Lina
Phone +62 31 7777 5288
Fax +62 31 592 7638
Email linagustin.s@gmail.com

THAILAND 泰國 PHILIPPINES 菲律賓

Tet Jewelry Supplies Co., Ltd.
141, 143, 145, Phetkasem Road,
Nongkhangphlu, Nongkhaem
Bangkok 10160, Thailand

Contact Mr. Kongsak Termpittayavej
Phone +66 2 809 7912
Fax +66 2 809 7919
Mobile +66 81 821 2863
Email kongsak@tetdesignth.com

Solutionomics, Inc.
46 Dacca Ext., BF Northwest, BF Homes
1700 Paranaque, Metro Manila
Philippines

Contact Mr. Daniel Zbinden
Phone/Fax +63 (2) 893-41-44
Mobile +63 (917) 644 45 72
Email daniel.zbinden@solutionomics.com
Website www.solutionomics.com

CAMBODIA 柬埔寨 VIETNAM 越南

Kim Nguon
#190Eo, St. 217, Sangkat Orussey 3,
Khan 7Makara, Phnom Penh,
Cambodia

Contact Mr. La Kim Nguon
Phone +855 12 809 809

+855 16 511 888
Email lkngoun@yahoo.com

O.T.E.C. Co. Ltd.
834 Tran Hung Dao str.,
Ward 7, Dist. 5, HCMC,
Vietnam

Contact Mr. Van Loc
Phone +84 8 39231657
Fax +84 8 39231656
Email vanlock@otecvn.com.vn

SOUTH KOREA 南韓 TAIWAN 台灣



Jong Ro Jewelry Tools
29-1, Bong 1K-Dong
Jong No-Gu
Seoul, South Korea

Contact Mr. Minsuk Kim
Phone +82 2 7668600
Fax +82 2 7668697
Email alexmin@hanmail.net

Gim An Co. Ltd.
No. 34, Lane 15 Sec 3 Jungshiau Road
Sanchung City
Taipei, Taiwan, R.O.C.

Contact Mr. Howard Chou
Phone +886 2 89830202
Fax +886 2 89830505
Mobile +886 939499188

TURKEY 土耳其 /
North African Region 北非地區

UZBEKISTAN 烏茲別克斯坦

Berr Metal Seyit
Kuyumcukent Atolye Blogu Zemin Kat,
10. Sok. No 1 Yenibosna Bachelievler, Istanbul
Turkey

Contact Seyit Murat Sari
Phone +90 212 603 13 05
Fax +90 212 603 13 06
Email berrmetal@gmail.com
Website www.berrmetal.com

Shuhrat Jindeli Savdo LLC
Uchtepa district, Chilanzar, 11/13/33
100126 Tashkent City
Uzbekistan

Contact Mr. Javokhir Abdurakhmonov
Phone +998 712761703
Fax +998 712764013
Email Johnny@starmixtools.com

EUROPE 歐洲 EUROPE 歐洲

Heraeus Deutschland GmbH & Co. KG
Heraeusstrasse 12-14, 63450 Hanau,
Germany

Contact Mr. Andreas Timm
Phone +49 6181 35-3705
Fax +49 6181 35-8620
Email andreas.timm@heraeus.com
Website www.heraeus-precious-metals.com

ARGOR-HERAEUS Deutschland GmbH
Ostendstrasse 12, 75175 Pforzheim
Germany

Contact Mr. Endres, Joerg
Phone +49 7231 13936 20
Fax +49 7231 13936 12
Email joerg.endres@heraeus.com
Website www.argor.com

NORTH AMERICA 北美洲 NORTH AMERICA 北美洲

Heraeus Precious Metals North America LLC
15524 Carmenita Road
Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670
USA

Contact Mr. David Fogel
Phone +1 (562) 201 0848
Fax +1 (562) 926 5333
Email david.fogel@heraeus.com
Website www.heraeus-precious-metals.com

CNC Gold Refining Inc.
27 Queen Street East, Suite 1100
Toronto Ontario M5C 2M6
Canada

Contact Mr. Victor Petrovski
Phone +1 647 430 3643
Fax +1 647 430 3657
Email midasjewelryinc@yahoo.com
Website www.goldrefining.ca


